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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Melissa Aldana
Norah Jones

Fergus McCreadie
The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble
Alma Naidu

Carl Mayotte

Jerry Bergonzi

The Jazz Defenders
Ethan Iverson

Karl Ivar Refseth Trio
Thomas Heflin

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Michael Benedict
Olivero feat Alain Pérez
Azar Lawrence
Cortez-Williams Project
Stu Weinberg*

Onna Lou*

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio
Elena Maque

Alex Moxon *

Eric Revis

Hal Galper Trio

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title
Los Ojos de Chile

Come Away With Me - Allaire Sessions (Alternate Version)

Law Hill

Step Down

Walberla

In A Sentimental Mood (single)
Marshlands

Twilight

Merely Improbable

Cloud Groove

The Moon Singer

Song Title

Balanco No Samba
Sin Permiso del Ayer
All In Love

Hermanos

Brendy's Run
Sonriamosle a La Pena
Pull Your Pants Up
Girl From Ipanema

In a Capricornian Way
Baby Renfro

What Is This Thing Called Love
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Album

12 Stars

Come Away With Me: 20th Anniversary Super Deluxe Edition
Forest Floor

Step Down (single)

Alma

In A Sentinmental Mood (single)
Let it Happen

King Phoenix

Every Note Is True

Devotion

Morning Star

Album

Jazz Vibes

Sin Permiso del Ayer (single)
New Sky

Hermanos

Disco Stu Likes Disco Music
Sonriamosle a La Pena

Cold As Weiss

Feel Again

Alex Moxon Quartet
Slipknots Through a Looking Glass
Portrait

Record Label

Blue Note Records
Blue Note Records
Edition Records
Colemine Records
Leopard

Analekta

AMM
Self-Released

Blue Note Records
Traumtan Record
Blue Canoe Records

Record Label
Planet Arts
Self-Released
Trazar Records
Blue Bamboo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Pyroclastic Records
Concord

Track
5:41
3:27
6:53
3:55
4:05
6:28
7:39
4:06
3:30
5:17
5:41

Track
6:21
3:57
6:12
6:10
3:27
4:03
4:50
3:48
6:56
4:59
6:43



